



May 31, 2022

To  
BSE Limited  
Department of Corporate Services  
P.J Towers, Dalal Street

Ref: **ISIN & Scrip Code INE02VP07016 2. INE02VP07024 3. INE02VP07032 4. INE02VP07040 5. INE02VP07057 & 959612**

**Dear Sir/Madam,**

Pursuant to the Regulation 52 (8) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure requirements), we hereby submit the Newspaper publication dated Tuesday, May 31, 2022 of the Financial results for the Financial year ended on March 31, 2022, approved by the Board of Directors in the following newspaper.

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Prajashakti – (English)

Kindly acknowledge the receipt and take the same on your record.

Thanking you

**For IKF Home Finance Limited**

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Vishal Joshi', with a horizontal line underneath.



**Vishal Kumar Joshi**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance officer**  
**M. No A43209**

**Corporate Office:** IKF Home Finance Limited, My Home Twitza, 11<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No 30/A, Survey No. 83/I, Diamond Hills, Lumbini Avenue, Hitech City Main Road, Beside 400/220/132KV GIS Substation, APIIC Hyderabad Knowledge City, Raidurg, Hyderabad – 500081, Telangana  
W: [www.ikfhomefinance.com](http://www.ikfhomefinance.com) e: [info@ikfhomefinance.com](mailto:info@ikfhomefinance.com)

CIN: U65922AP2002PLC039417

**Registered Office:** 40-1-144, Corporate Centre, M.G. Road, Vijayawada -520 010, Andhra Pradesh, India





**IKF Home Finance Limited**  
 Regd. Off.: 40-1-144, 1st Floor, Corporate Centre, M.G. Road, VIJAYAWADA, AP - 520010  
 CIN: U65922AP2002PLC039417 Phone: 866+2474644, 2474633 Fax: 0866+2485755  
 Email: info@ikfhomefinance.com Web: ikfhomefinance.com

**EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,754.03	1,241.02	1,693.14	5,114.89	3,980.38
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	626.00	285.12	692.53	1,329.01	1,196.50
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	626.00	285.12	692.53	1,329.01	1,196.50
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	465.29	212.24	485.51	1,000.43	905.34
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	466.59	212.24	487.57	1,001.73	907.40
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,659.64	4,111.48	4,111.48	4,659.64	4,111.48
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,897.63	2,094.47	1,771.57	3,897.63	1,771.57
8.	Net worth	8,557.27	6,205.94	5,883.05	8,557.27	5,883.05
9.	Outstanding Debt	31,297.68	22,661.46	15,915.62	31,297.68	15,915.62
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	3.66	3.65	2.71	3.66	2.71
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	1.13	0.52	1.19	2.44	2.21
	2. Diluted:	1.13	0.52	1.19	2.44	2.21
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

**Note:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited and the company at www.bseindia.com and www.ikfhomefinance.com respectively.  
 b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com.  
 c) The previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified whenever necessary to confirm to the current financial period figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**IKF Home Finance Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**V Vasantha Lakshmi**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 03610979

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : May 30, 2022

**GLOBAL LONGLIFE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH LIMITED**

Registered office: Global Hospital, Opp. Auda Garden, Nr. Water Tank, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380054, Gujarat, India | Tel: -079-29708041  
 Email Id: investor@globalhospital.co.in | Website: www.globalhospital.co.in

**Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Half Year and Year Ended 31st March, 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half-Yearly		Yearly	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,303.40	3,304.33	3,276.59	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(45.58)	571.01	175.76	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(45.58)	571.01	175.76	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(259.20)	357.39	204.70	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	
6	Equity Share Capital	700.00	700.00	700.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	996.22	996.22	667.70	
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) -				
	Basic:	(3.70)	5.11	2.92	
	Diluted:	(3.70)	5.11	2.92	
9	Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) -				
	Basic:	-	-	-	
	Diluted:	-	-	-	

**Note:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Yearly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Half Yearly and yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.globalhospital.co.in.  
 b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 30, 2022.

For, Global Longlife Hospital And Research Limited  
 Dhruv Jani  
 Director (DIN:03154680)

Place: Ahmedabad  
 Date: 30.05.2022

**UNION BANK OF INDIA KURNOOL MAIN BRANCH**

Ph.No. 08518 - 289546, 289570 bml0320@unionbankofindia.bank  
 Near King Market, Kurnool - 518001

**SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES**

E-Auction sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)  
 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s), Co-Obligor and Guarantor (s) (details mentioned in table) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to erstwhile Andhra Bank, now Union Bank of India, the **Constructive possession** of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of erstwhile Andhra Bank, now Union Bank of India, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis on **17.06.2022, time 15:00 to 16:00 hour**, for recovery of due (Mentioned in table) to the erstwhile Andhra Bank, now Union Bank of India from Borrower, Guarantor and Co-Obligor. The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as mentioned in below table.

**Name of Account, Borrowers, Guarantors, etc :**  
 M/S Y R MINING COMPANY REP BY PARTNERS: 1. MANNE PEDDANAGI REDDY, 2. Y RAMANA, 3. A SEKHAR REDDY, 4. S V PRASAD REDDY  
**GUARANTORS : S RAJA GOPAL S/O NAGI REDDY**

**PROPERTY :** All that Piece and Parcel of residential House admeasuring 1646 Sq.Ft constructed in the Land Extent of 266.66 Square Yards in Plot No 210, 211 laid in Sy No 223, 6th Ward, 4th Block (Old), 10th Ward, 4th Block (New), Kotha Maseed Street, Sivaram Talkies Road-1, "S.V Brindavanam Colony" Allagadda Nagara Panchayat, Allagadda Mandal, Kurnool Division, Kurnool District belonging to S Raja Gopal Reddy and Bounded by East: 30 Feet Wide Road, West: 30 Feet Wide Road, North: Canal, South : Plot No 209, 212.

**Reserve Price: Rs. 31,67,000/-** (Rupees Thirty One Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Only). EMD: Rs. 3,16,700/-, **Bid Increment: 50,000/-**,  
**IFSC CODE:** UBIN0803201, **A/C No.** 032012010000758  
**Account Name:** Union Bank of India, Nandikotkur

**Outstanding liability Rs 2,92,75,198/-** (Rupees Two Crores Ninety Two Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand One Hundred Ninety Eight Only) as on **29.07.2021** and interest there on.

The Right of Redemption lies upto **15 days** from the date of acknowledgement / paper publication which ever is earlier  
**Last date for submission of EMD is 16-06-2022 up to 5.00 pm**  
**Date and Time of E-Auction: 17-06-2022 between 15:00 to 16:00 PM.**  
 The end time of auction will be extended by 5 minutes each time a bid is made within last 5 minutes of Auction.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in [www.unionbankofindia.co.in](http://www.unionbankofindia.co.in), and E-auction service providers website: [www.mstcecommerce.com](http://www.mstcecommerce.com)  
 (This may also be treated as Notice u/r 8(6) / rule 9(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 to the borrower/s and guarantor of the said loan about the holding of E-Auction sale on the above mentioning date)  
 Date: **30-05-2022**, Place: Kurnool Authorized Officer, Union Bank of India



**Worried about Cancer Treatment !**

**BACK TO LIFE IN 1-5\* DAYS!**

**State-of-the-Art Robotic Radiosurgery System**

- | Indications for CyberKnife® vsi (Brain & Spine)   | Advantages of CyberKnife® VSI   |
|---|---|
| <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Low/Hi grade Glioma (Recurrent)</li> <li>• Brain Metastases</li> <li>• Spinal Metastases</li> <li>• Re-irradiation</li> <li>• Meningiomas</li> <li>• Acoustic Schwannoma</li> <li>• Arterio Venous Malformations</li> <li>• Pituitary adenoma</li> <li>• Craniopharyngioma</li> <li>• Chordoma</li> <li>• Haemangioblastoma</li> <li>• Glomus Jugulare Tumor</li> <li>• Paragangliomas</li> <li>• Thalamotomy</li> <li>• Other skull base tumors which are traditionally inoperable</li> </ul> | <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Shorter duration of treatment time (1-5 days)</li> <li>• Treats extracranial and intracranial lesions</li> <li>• Rigid body or brain frame not required</li> <li>• Fractionated radiosurgery can be performed for better sparing of normal structures</li> <li>• Delivers high cancer-killing doses of radiation with minimal side effects</li> <li>• Capable of real-time sub-millimeter translational and rotational corrections to target volume motion</li> <li>• Enables treatment of lesions previously determined to be too difficult to treat</li> <li>• Provides a better, less invasive method of treatment for benign lesions</li> <li>• Complements existing radiation therapy treatment programmes like IMRT, IGRT</li> <li>• Provides an alternative to surgery that is convenient and non-invasive</li> </ul> |



MLA Colony, Main Road, Road No. 12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034, Telangana State, India.  
 +91 40 235 51034  
[www.omegahospitals.com](http://www.omegahospitals.com)  
 Hyderabad Warangal Karimnagar Kurnool Guntur Vishakapatnam Bhimavaram Dehradun

**HI TECH CITY BRANCH, # 291/14/6/1, GF, Bhaskar Empire, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500084.**

**ABRIDGED VEHICLE AUCTION NOTICE**

In view of the default committed by the Borrowers mentioned below, Bank has repossessed/seized the Hypothecated Motor Vehicle mentioned below in exercise of the powers conferred under Hypothecation Agreement executed by the parties and same is being auctioned on "AS IS WHERE IS & AS IS WHAT IS BASIS".  
**Name and Address of the Borrower: Mr. M V R Purma, S/O M. Ramanadhani, P.No:28, Jayabheri Four Seasons, Gachibowli, Rangareddy, Loan A/C No.2753060001768.**  
**Amount Due Vehicle Make & Model Year RTO Regd No. Reserve Price EMD:**  
 Rs.2,78,310/- + interest 2017, Maruti Swift Dzire Tour- Diesel TS 07 UC 9663 Rs.2,30,000/- Rs.23,000/-  
**Place of Auction: Bank of Baroda, Hi Tech City Branch, # 291/14/6/1, Bhaskar Empire, Opp: Jayabheri Silicon County, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500084. Date of Auction on or after: 30-06-2022, Time 12.00 Noon.** The intending purchasers/bidders may inspect the Vehicle on or before 29-06-2022 during the time 01.00 P.M. to 4.00 P.M. (at parking yard). Last date of submission of bid in prescribed Tender Form is 30-06-2022 Time 11.00 AM. Tender Form is available in Branch. For more details please contact the Branch on Ph.No.: 040-23118828, Mobile: 7993316545.  
 Date: 31-05-2022, Place: Hyderabad Sd/- Branch Manager, Bank of Baroda

**SAMPRE NUTRITIONS LIMITED**

CIN No.: L15499TG1991PLC013515  
 Regd Office: Plot No. 133, Industrial Estate, Medchal - 501401.  
 Telangana. www.sampretd.com Email: gurbani@gurbaniigroup.in

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022 (₹ in lakhs)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Audited)		Year Ended (Audited)	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1.	Total income from operations (net)	712.80	479.93	2312.54	1823.33
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(44.46)	(5.46)	37.23	10.85
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(44.46)	(5.46)	37.23	10.85
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(16.83)	(4.67)	30.79	7.56
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(16.83)	(4.67)	30.79	7.56
6.	Equity Share Capital	482.00	482.00	482.00	482.00
7.	Other Equity	-	-	627.05	596.26
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)	(0.35)	(0.10)	0.64	0.16

**NOTES:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited quarterly and financial year ended results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange. ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).  
 2. There are no Exceptional and Extraordinary items during the quarter.

For Sampre Nutritions Limited  
 Sd/-  
**B. K. GURBANI**  
 Managing Director

Date: 28.05.2022  
 Place: Medchal

**TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 184, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu  
 Phone : +91 44 4350 8393, E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in, Web : www.taalent.co.in

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	3,555.87	3,016.67	14,137.11	12,383.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,204.32	838.41	4,663.82	3,813.73
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,201.21	838.41	4,660.71	3,813.73
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	734.57	709.26	3,191.37	3,180.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	723.63	748.36	3,239.71	3,196.20
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value of INR 10/- per share)	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	9,557.57	7,314.10
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) : (a) Basic earnings / (loss) per share (b) Diluted earnings / (loss) per share	23.57 23.57	22.76 22.76	102.41 102.41	102.05 102.05

**Notes :**  
 1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) before tax	13.13	(9.70)	846.17	1,038.13
Profit / (Loss) after tax	(20.00)	(9.70)	800.07	964.41

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and also on the Company's website ([www.taalent.co.in](http://www.taalent.co.in)).  
 3. This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022.

For TAAL Enterprises Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Salini Taneja**  
 Whole Time Director

Place : Pune  
 Date : May 30, 2022





